DENSO CORP

DENSO CORP

ISIN:  JP3551500006

Overview

2024/07/19 22:26:40

Price
14.535 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 6902
20.00
-0.75% (-0.11)
18.00
16.00
JP3551500006
6902
Tradegate 14.00
EUR
Automotive 12.00
Stock
46,186 EUR
1o.00 Y
NIKKEI 225
8.00 |
14.38 EUR (348)
14.685 EUR (341) 6.00

14.465 EUR
14.705 EUR
14.465 EUR
14.645 EUR
14.59833 EUR
45

656.93

2

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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o ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3551500006&ID_NOTATION=269413388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3551500006&ID_NOTATION=269413388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcf030d6f91bf7935694acdbc36901babd3fdfa7f309156dc4f5bf4e8f607a5a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65ae9a97a970cb52f&time=1721577309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eefd02490db523e8b245dabe199fe0174de9d7ee72247d7e4d97802822182b22&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=25bc6d2e57336fe41&time=1721577309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfc728e202daf08695ada59a5b134b5cf8e01a25d05af584e4eb5a4ff8ca1062&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87bea67056420a28f&time=1721577309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67f87fc8d2dfb564f124c83316e7963e21fa1c92e8364be128d0c41a4a186b1e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76c0cfdcd27458f5b&time=1721577309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19dd96321f4fde2e405e7826cdf0b352256326d9ee5a0d81368a461285b32b1c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b75bb1649f9a20cfc&time=1721577309&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/19 22:26:40 5Y
Price 20.00
14.535 EUR
Difference © -075%(-0.11) 18.00 r
General attributes }{
16.00 f
ISIN JP3551500006 YR ]jwﬁ L
Symbol 6902 .' V \ ‘ Ll}(ql
Exchange Tradegate 14.00 J“F v il’l V‘J
Currency EUR 'V .\Iw
Sector Automotive 12.00 P‘l
Security type Stock i
Market cap (m) 46,186 EUR \J
1o.00 Y
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data 8.00 w«
Bid (Bid size) 14.38 EUR (348)
Ask (Ask size) 14.685 EUR (341) 6.00
Open 14.465 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 14.705 EUR
Low 14.465 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.645 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 14.59833 EUR
Volume (pcs) 45
Trading volume 656.93 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.832 EUR (11)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.555 EUR (180)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 15.903 EUR (250)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.353 EUR (341)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 18.290 EUR (2024/04/12)
Perf (%) +2.94% -411% +7.93% YTD Low | date 13.465 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +0.42 -0.63 +1.08 52 Weeks High | date 18.290 EUR (2024/04/12)
Beta 0.80 0.96 1.11 52 Weeks Low | date 13.000 EUR (2023/12/20)
Volatility 24.42 26.17 28.94
All listings for DENSO CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 14.535 EUR 0.00 2
19
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,510.50 JPY 105.55 4,823
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:59 14.485 EUR 0.00 6
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 14.425EUR 0.00 2
19
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:02 14.425EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421840
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

08:06 14.425 EUR

20:24 17.69 USD

19:31 14.315 EUR

08:01 14.43 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4820995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4820995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527187

DENSO CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DENSO '

Contact Details
DENSO

1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya City - 448-8661 Aichi
Telefon: 0566-25-5511
Fax: 0566-25-4509

E-mail: -
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